Manhattan Beach
Unified School District

2019-2020
Collaborative Inquiry Visits (CIV)
8:00 a.m. -11:30 a.m.

Date Location
Friday, October 4, 2019 TBD
Friday, October 11, 2019 TBD
Friday, October 18, 2019 TBD
Friday, October 25, 2019 TBD
Friday, November 1, 2019 TBD
Wednesday, December 4, 2019 TBD
Thursday, December 5, 2019 TBD
Friday, January 31, 2020 TBD
Friday, February 14, 2020 TBD
Friday, February 28, 2020 TBD
Friday, March 13, 2020 TBD
Friday, March 20, 2020 TBD
Friday, April 17, 2020 TBD
Thursday, April 23, 2020 TBD




